For Immediate Release:

Contacts:

TC Headley

V3 Inbound Marketing LLC

hello@v3inbound.com

TC Headley Joins Lauderdale Lakes Mayor and Island Space Cofounder for Women's History Month Panel

March 21, 2024

Fort Lauderdale, Florida, Mar. 21, 2024 – V3 Inbound CEO TC Headley spoke on a Women's History Month Panel held by the Kiwanis Club of Lauderdale Lakes. The panel featured the Mayor of Lauderdale Lakes and the Cofounder of Island Space.

V3 Inbound CEO TC Headley was invited to participate in "Generational Women in Leadership", a women's history month panel discussion hosted by the Kiwanis Club of Lauderdale Lakes. She represented for millennial women and small business owners on the panel, which discussed what led her to start her business, the challenges faced by being a young black woman entrepreneur, and words of wisdom for women who are thinking about beginning their entrepreneurship journey. The panel also featured Veronica Edwards-Phillips, Mayor of Lauderdale Lakes, and Calibe Thompson, Co-Founder and Board President of Island Space, the first and only pan-Caribbean heritage museum in the United States.

"As women and especially Black women, it is important that we show the members of our community, both young and old, that there is no limit to what we can do and who we can be. It was an honor to participate in this panel celebrating women's history month with other amazing leaders who work hard to make our community a better place for those coming up after us." – TC Headley, V3 Inbound Marketing LLC CEO.

The Kiwanis Club of Lauderdale Lakes was formed in September 1998 by 26 members passionate about making the world a better place for children. They serve the Lauderdale Lakes community through annual community service projects like Christmas in July, KCLL Story Time, the Back-to-School fair, participation in the annual Relay for Life and Breast Cancer walks, and by providing multiple scholarships to graduating students in the area.

For more information on the Kiwanis Club of Lauderdale Lakes, please visit https://k15560.site.kiwanis.org/

About V3 Inbound Marketing LLC

V3 Inbound Marketing is a South Florida based digital marketing firm providing custom tailored web design & management, graphic design, and brand strategy services since 2017. V3 helps small businesses, nonprofits, and creatives discover their authentic visual, vibe, and voice through eye-catching contemporary design, bold colors and imagery, and copy designed to convert. A winner of the 2022 Comcast RISE grant and 2023 Bluehost Creator Awards, our firm ensures that our clients feel more confident in themselves, their brands, and their direction so that they are primed for success in establishing their online presence.

For more information, visit https://v3inbound.com and find us on Tiktok, Instagram, Facebook, LinkedIn and Twitter.